Disclaimer for Immensus Capital Investment Management (HK) Limited

Immensus Capital Investment Management (HK) Limited ("Immensus Capital", CE No.: BQP051) endeavours to ensure the accuracy and reliability of the information provided in this website but does not guarantee its accuracy or reliability and accepts no liability for any loss or damage arising from any inaccuracies or omissions. Any contents on this site are subject to change without notice.

The content of this website does not constitute any investment advice, offer or solicitation to offer or recommend any investment product. The information is meant to be informative and for general purposes only. It does not take into account your individual needs, investment objectives and specific financial circumstances.

Immensus Capital is not acting as an advisor or in any fiduciary capacity, and accepts no liability whatsoever for any direct, indirect or consequential loss arising from or in connection with any use or reliance of the information or anything contained in this website.

Investment involves risk. Past performance is not indicative of future performance. Investors should refer to the offering documentation of the products for detailed information, including risk factors, prior to investing in the products. This information should be used as reference only at your own discretion. Any trades executed following the commentaries are taken at your own risk for your own account. If you have any query on any information or any product offering documentation, you should seek independent professional advice from stockbroker, lawyer, accountant, bank manager or other financial adviser.

The content of this website has not been reviewed by the Securities and Futures Commission or any regulatory authority in Hong Kong. Immensus Capital reserves the right to change this disclaimer from time to time without notice and at our discretion. Your continued use of this website as posted constitutes your acceptance of this disclaimer as modified by the posted changes.

The information on the website is intended for Professional Investors as defined under the Securities and Futures Ordinance and its subsidiary legislation.